
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 109-00465

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:5/7/2009 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:5/19/2009 5/19/2009

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 2 to extend the contract term with
Document Fulfillment Services (DFS) for the period of July 1, 2009 through June 30, 2010, and
increase the amount by $289,000 for a total contract not to exceed $876,167, for the purpose of
printing and mailing client correspondence from the CalWIN System.

Sponsors: SOCIAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter; Amendment to Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS5/19/2009 1 Pass

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

